
'2018_10_04 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 76

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02507223 CHENOU CHRISTIAN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02105348 RIGO YVON (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G



'2018_10_04 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 57

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02502074 LEMESTRE GÉRARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

02502697 TOURE WILLIAM (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02105347 RIGO MARIA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02502074 LEMESTRE GÉRARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02502697 TOURE WILLIAM (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02105347 RIGO MARIA (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02502074 LEMESTRE GÉRARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02503349 GUERIN JEAN-MARIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504683 GUERIN EVELYNE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02502074 LEMESTRE GÉRARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P



'2018_10_04 Nbre d'équipe : 76

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

02121812 CHIRADE JOEL (0210102/ASPTT)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03905533 CAMPANINI ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905534 CAMPANINI MARIE-NOËLLE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02503608 FARRUGIA CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02503608 FARRUGIA CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

02503608 FARRUGIA CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G




